DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SALESSENSE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SALESTUDIO7 LTD

SALES UNION LIMITED
SALESWRITE LIMITED
SALESWRITE LIMITED
SALEWAY ENTERPRISES LTD
SALFORD COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SALFORD COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SALFORD COMMUNITY AND VOLUNTARY
SERVICES

SALFORD COMMUNITY UPSKILLING CIC
SALFORD HEART CARE

SALFORD HOUSE LIMITED

SALFORD SCIENTIFIC SUPPLIES LTD
SALFORD SLOW FASHION CIC

SALFORD SMC PROPERTIES LTD
SALGADOS LIMITED

S'ALGAR VILLAS LIMITED

SALGATE INVESTMENT CO LIMITED
SALHAB AND DAUGHTERS LIMITED

SAL - HANDELSKONTOR LIMITED
SALHA PROPERTIES LTD

SALHA PROPERTIES LTD

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SAL HOTELS LIMITED

SALHOUSE LTD

SALIBO SECURITY SOLUTION LTD
SALICHON SERVICES LIMITED
SALIENCY LTD

SALIENT CREATIVE LTD

SALIENT EVIDENCE LTD

SALIHEEN & RAHMAN INVESTMENTS LTD
SALIHU SERVICES LIMITED

SALIM CATERING LIMITED

SALIM HEALTH LTD

SALIMORE LTD

SALINAE GARDEN DESIGN LTD
SALINITY SOLUTIONS LTD

SALINVEST LTD

SALINVEST LTD

SALIRE LOX LTD

SALIRE LOX LTD

SALISBURY ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
SALISBURY ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
SALISBURY ADVISORY SERVICES LTD
SALISBURY ADVISORY SERVICES LTD
SALISBURY & SALISBURY RESIDENTIAL
LTD

SALISBURY AND SOUTH WILTSHIRE

(CONT'D)
(UK)

12195291

12494496
14870102
11326736
11326736
09065701
01948293

01948293

01948293

15440507
07204528
04538352
10648439
13843315
11665169
11489556
06311467
00752494
13302892
05748025
15563021
15563021
04509842
04509842
04509842
04509842
04509842
04509842
13481260
13976773
09601369
08578756
14651481
11423369
14001320
13431603
10681336
11877903
13967194
13134574
12559772
15590484
15590484
11897255
11897255
15582930
15582930
13522127
13522127
13175736

01826436
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D4)
D4)

26/03/2024

25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
21/03/2024
22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024
21/03/2024
26/03/2024
20/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
20/03/2024
25/03/2024
21/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
26/03/2024
21/03/2024
24/03/2024
24/03/2024
25/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
20/03/2024
22/03/2024
24/03/2024
24/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
24/03/2024
24/03/2024
22/03/2024

25/03/2024

SALES REPAIRS LTD

SALES REVIEW LIMITED

SALES SAAS LTD/SAAS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

SALISBURY CEREALS LIMITED
SALISBURY CEREALS LIMITED
SALISBURY DENTAL CARE LIMITED
SALISBURY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SALISBURY GARDENS LIMITED
SALISBURY GARDENS LIMITED
SALISBURY GARDEN & HOME
IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED/SAL

GARDENS LIMITED

SALISBURY HOUSE LIMITED
SALISBURY HOUSE PROPERTY LIMITED
SALISBURY KUCZKOWSKA CONSULTING
LIMITED

SALISBURY LEISURE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SALISBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SALISBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SALISBURY MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SALISBURY PICTURE COMPANY LTD
SALISBURY PICTURE COMPANY LTD
THE SALISBURY PRACTICE LIMITED
THE SALISBURY PRACTICE,
STOCKBRIDGE, LIMITED

SALISBURY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SALISBURY PROPERTY PARTNERS LTD
SALISBURY RFC (TRADING) LTD
SALISBURY RFC (TRADING) LTD
SALISBURY ROAD GROUP LTD
SALISBURY SCENERY LIMITED

SALIX CONSTRUCTION LTD

SALIX GARDEN SERVICES LTD.

SALIX MECHANICAL LTD

SALKA LTD

SALKA LTD

SALKO TEX UK LTD

SALLAKU FARM LIMITED

SALLAR GROUP LIMITED

SALLAR GROUP LIMITED

SALLE MOOR MARKET GARDEN LTD

S ALLEN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SALLIAN LTD

SALLINS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
SALLIS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SALL - SALES AND LETTINGS LIMITED
SALLU LIMITED

SALLY COBBALD LIMITED

SALLY FFITCH GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED
SALLYKIDSCARE LTD

SALLY LAWSON LIMITED

SALLY LUNN'S LIMITED

SALLY SCOTT LIMITED

14742236
13926619
13131969

00981503
00981503
07202055
13263797
14458037
14458037
14458037

01987214
11941695
11275402

13296047

11540742
11540742
10674988
12101664
12101664
08174595
11004437

13293627

14715395
11484340
11484340
09531625
05744942
13265623
14219046
14667789
15583977
15583977
13515288
13110307
15585911
15585911
12231496
13307492
14675332
13778988
08777933
10579693
14715314
09510995
13952764
14410540
03687064
08012911
04377073

(D4)
(D4)
(B2)

(C2)
(c2)
(D4)
(D4)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)

21/03/2024
26/03/2024
21/03/2024

25/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
21/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024

26/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024

25/03/2024

20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024

25/03/2024

20/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
23/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024
25/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024
21/03/2024
23/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
21/03/2024
22/03/2024
26/03/2024
22/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024



